Urban
Domus Small
DOS-DOSB1
Pendant, Post Top and Bollard
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:

Simplicity, refinement, and elegance, all fuse together to create harmonious
beauty through designed equilibrium.
Ordering guide example: DOS-100MH-SG3-120-HS-DBA-1A-BE2TX
Product
DOS
Lamp Optical System Voltage Options Mounting Configuration Finish 1
DOS 50MH
70MH
100MH
150MH 2
35HPS
50HPS
70HPS
100HPS
150HPS 2
SG2
SG3
SG4
SGQ
120 120V
208 208V
240 240V
277 277V
347 347V
MT
LR 2 Luminous ring
LD Luminous dome
SLG Glass sag lens
MAS  Mounting adaptor for an existing mounting
supplied by other for a 1-1/4 NPT nipple
HS House shield
YM BE2TX Midnight Blue Textured
BE6TX Ocean Blue Textured
BE8TX Royal Blue Textured
BG2TX  Sandstone Gold Textured
BKTX Black Textured
BRTX Bronze Textured
GN4TX Blue Green Textured
GN6TX Forest Green Textured
GN8TX  Dark Forest Green Textured
GNTX Green Textured
GY3TX Medium Grey Textured
RD2TX Burgundy Textured
RD4TX Scarlet Textured
WHTX White Textured
NP Natural Alum.
TG Hammer-tone
TS Hammer-tone Silver
18FC
26FC
32FC
42FC
CF5 120 120V
208 208V
240 240V
277 277V
347 347V
DBA
DBF
DBB
DBC
1A
2
M
1. Consult Lumec’s color chart.
2. Remote ballast.
Medium base socket / ED17 lamp for HID (lamp not included).
Socket: GX24Q-2 (18W), GX24Q-3 (26W)(32W), GX24Q-4 (42W), triple tube for compact fluorescent (lamp not included).
DOS-DBA
DOS-DBA Domus Small
Pendant
DOS-HID 12/18 page 2 of 16
Luminaires

DOS-DBF Domus Small
Pendant
Ordering guide example: DOS-100MH-SG3-120-HS-DBF-1A-BE2TX
Product
DOS
Lamp Optical System Voltage Options Mounting Configuration Finish 1
DOS 50MH
70MH
100MH
150MH 2
35HPS
50HPS
70HPS
100HPS
150HPS 2
SG2
SG3
SG4
SGQ
120 120V
208 208V
240 240V
277 277V
347 347V
MT
LR 2 Luminous ring
LD Luminous dome
SLG Glass sag lens
MAS  Mounting adaptor for an existing mounting
supplied by other for a 1-1/4 NPT nipple
HS House shield
YM BE2TX Midnight Blue Textured
BE6TX Ocean Blue Textured
BE8TX Royal Blue Textured
BG2TX  Sandstone Gold Textured
BKTX Black Textured
BRTX Bronze Textured
GN4TX Blue Green Textured
GN6TX Forest Green Textured
GN8TX  Dark Forest Green Textured
GNTX Green Textured
GY3TX Medium Grey Textured
RD2TX Burgundy Textured
RD4TX Scarlet Textured
WHTX White Textured
NP Natural Alum.
TG Hammer-tone
TS Hammer-tone Silver
18FC
26FC
32FC
42FC
CF5 120 120V
208 208V
240 240V
277 277V
347 347V
DBA
DBF
DBB
DBC
1A
2
M
1. Consult Lumec’s color chart.
2. Remote ballast.
Medium base socket / ED17 lamp for HID (lamp not included).
Socket: GX24Q-2 (18W), GX24Q-3 (26W)(32W), GX24Q-4 (42W), triple tube for compact fluorescent (lamp not included).
DOS-DBF
DOS-HID 12/18 page 5 of 16
Luminaires
Conform to the UL 1598 and CSA C22.2 No. 250.0-08 standards.

DOS-DBB Domus Small
Pendant
Ordering guide example: DOS-100MH-SG3-120-HS-DBB-1A-BE2TX
Product
DOS
Lamp Optical System Voltage Options Mounting Configuration Finish 1
DOS 50MH
70MH
100MH
150MH 2
35HPS
50HPS
70HPS
100HPS
150HPS 2
SG2
SG3
SG4
SGQ
120 120V
208 208V
240 240V
277 277V
347 347V
MT
LR 2 Luminous ring
LD Luminous dome
SLG Glass sag lens
MAS  Mounting adaptor for an existing mounting
supplied by other for a 1-1/4 NPT nipple
HS House shield
YM BE2TX Midnight Blue Textured
BE6TX Ocean Blue Textured
BE8TX Royal Blue Textured
BG2TX  Sandstone Gold Textured
BKTX Black Textured
BRTX Bronze Textured
GN4TX Blue Green Textured
GN6TX Forest Green Textured
GN8TX  Dark Forest Green Textured
GNTX Green Textured
GY3TX Medium Grey Textured
RD2TX Burgundy Textured
RD4TX Scarlet Textured
WHTX White Textured
NP Natural Alum.
TG Hammer-tone
TS Hammer-tone Silver
18FC
26FC
32FC
42FC
CF5 120 120V
208 208V
240 240V
277 277V
347 347V
DBA
DBF
DBB
DBC
1A
2
M
1. Consult Lumec’s color chart.
2. Remote ballast.
Medium base socket / ED17 lamp for HID (lamp not included).
Socket: GX24Q-2 (18W), GX24Q-3 (26W)(32W), GX24Q-4 (42W), triple tube for compact fluorescent (lamp not included).
DOS-DBB
DOS-HID 12/18 page 8 of 16
Luminaires
Conform to the UL 1598 and CSA C22.2 No. 250.0-08 standards.

DOS-DBC Domus Small
Pendant
Ordering guide example: DOS-100MH-SG3-120-HS-DBC-1A-BE2TX
Product
DOS
Lamp Optical System Voltage Options Mounting Configuration Finish 1
DOS 50MH
70MH
100MH
150MH 2
35HPS
50HPS
70HPS
100HPS
150HPS 2
SG2
SG3
SG4
SGQ
120 120V
208 208V
240 240V
277 277V
347 347V
MT
LR 2 Luminous ring
LD Luminous dome
SLG Glass sag lens
MAS  Mounting adaptor for an existing mounting
supplied by other for a 1-1/4 NPT nipple
HS House shield
YM BE2TX Midnight Blue Textured
BE6TX Ocean Blue Textured
BE8TX Royal Blue Textured
BG2TX  Sandstone Gold Textured
BKTX Black Textured
BRTX Bronze Textured
GN4TX Blue Green Textured
GN6TX Forest Green Textured
GN8TX  Dark Forest Green Textured
GNTX Green Textured
GY3TX Medium Grey Textured
RD2TX Burgundy Textured
RD4TX Scarlet Textured
WHTX White Textured
NP Natural Alum.
TG Hammer-tone
TS Hammer-tone Silver
18FC
26FC
32FC
42FC
CF5 120 120V
208 208V
240 240V
277 277V
347 347V
DBA
DBF
DBB
DBC
1A
2
M
1. Consult Lumec’s color chart.
2. Remote ballast.
Medium base socket / ED17 lamp for HID (lamp not included).
Socket: GX24Q-2 (18W), GX24Q-3 (26W)(32W), GX24Q-4 (42W), triple tube for compact fluorescent (lamp not included).
DOS-DBC
DOS-HID 12/18 page 11 of 16
Luminaires
Conform to the UL 1598 and CSA C22.2 No. 250.0-08 standards.

DOS-YM Domus Small
Pendant
Ordering guide example: DOS-100MH-SG3-120-HS-YM-BE2TX
Product
DOS
Lamp Optical System Voltage Options Mounting Configuration Finish 1
DOS 50MH
70MH
100MH
150MH 2
35HPS
50HPS
70HPS
100HPS
150HPS 2
SG2
SG3
SG4
SGQ
120 120V
208 208V
240 240V
277 277V
347 347V
MT
LR 2 Luminous ring
LD Luminous dome
SLG Glass sag lens
MAS  Mounting adaptor for an existing mounting
supplied by other for a 1-1/4 NPT nipple
HS House shield
Y BE2TX Midnight Blue Textured
BE6TX Ocean Blue Textured
BE8TX Royal Blue Textured
BG2TX  Sandstone Gold Textured
BKTX Black Textured
BRTX Bronze Textured
GN4TX Blue Green Textured
GN6TX Forest Green Textured
GN8TX  Dark Forest Green Textured
GNTX Green Textured
GY3TX Medium Grey Textured
RD2TX Burgundy Textured
RD4TX Scarlet Textured
WHTX White Textured
NP Natural Alum.
TG Hammer-tone
TS Hammer-tone Silver
18FC
26FC
32FC
42FC
CF5 120 120V
208 208V
240 240V
277 277V
347 347V
DBA
DBF
DBB
DBC
1A
2
M
1. Consult Lumec’s color chart.
2. Remote ballast.
Medium base socket / ED17 lamp for HID (lamp not included).
Socket: GX24Q-2 (18W), GX24Q-3 (26W)(32W), GX24Q-4 (42W), triple tube for compact fluorescent (lamp not included).
DOS-YM
DOS-HID 12/18 page 14 of 16
Luminaires
Conform to the UL 1598 and CSA C22.2 No. 250.0-08 standards.

DOSB1 Domus Small
Bollard
Ordering guide example: DOSB1-50MH-120-PH-BE2TX
Product
DOSB1
Lamp Voltage Bollard Options Finish 1
DOSB1 35MH
50MH
35HPS
50HPS
18 CF
26 CF
32 CF
120 120V
208 208V
240 240V
277 277V
347 347V
PH Photocell
VPA Vandalproof hardware
BE2TX Midnight Blue Textured
BE6TX Ocean Blue Textured
BE8TX Royal Blue Textured
BG2TX  Sandstone Gold Textured
BKTX Black Textured
BRTX Bronze Textured
GN4TX Blue Green Textured
GN6TX Forest Green Textured
GN8TX  Dark Forest Green Textured
GNTX Green Textured
GY3TX Medium Grey Textured
RD2TX Burgundy Textured
RD4TX Scarlet Textured
WHTX White Textured
NP Natural Alum.
TG Hammer-tone
TS Hammer-tone Silver
1. Consult Lumec’s color chart.
Socket: GX24Q-2 (18W), GX24Q-3 (26W)(32W), GX24Q-4 (42W), triple tube for compact fluorescent (lamp not included).
DOSB1
© 2019 Signify Holding. All rights reserved. This document may be subject to change.
No representation or warranty as to the accuracy or completeness of the information
included herein is given and any liability for any action in reliance thereon is disclaimed.
All trademarks are owned by Signify Holding or their respective owners.
DOS-HID 12/18 page 16 of 16
Signify North America Corporation
200 Franklin Square Drive,
Somerset, NJ 08873
Telephone 855-486-2216
Signify Canada Ltd.
281 Hillmount Road,
Markham, ON, Canada L6C 2S3
Telephone 800-668-9008
DOSB1 Domus Small
Bollard
Luminaires
Conform to the UL 1598 and CSA C22.2 No. 250.0-08 standards.
DOS-YM
Philips Lumec reserves the right to substitute materials or change the manufacturing process of its products without prior notification.
For the latest updates go to www.lumec.com
LUMINAIRES
 Conform to the UL 1598 and CSA C22.2 No. 250.0-08 standards
DOMUS SMALL SERIES
SPECIFICATIONS
Hood